STOP SUMMARY 08/16/2024
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME

6:35 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
6:37 am Labeau St & Monroe St BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
6:38 am 421 Monroe St BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
6:41 am 3904 St Rte 547 BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
6:41 am 3909 St Rte 547 BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
6:46 am 4105 Everingin Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
6:52 am 1860 Townline Road 198 BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
6:55 am 4533 Breit Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
6:58 am 1567 Dogtown Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:01 am 4526 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:03 am 4228 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:03 am 4251 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:05 am 4002 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:08 am 3258 Pontiac Section Line Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:13 am 3325 Peru West Section Line Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:17 am 3989 Peru West Section Line Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:17 am 4071 Peru West Section Line Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:18 am 3889 Peru West Section Line Rd BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:21 am 1649 St Rte 99 N BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:23 am 2108 St Rte 99 N BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:29 am 3354 StRte 99 N BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:34 am 12 Surrey Ct BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:35 am 12 Horseshoe Dr BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:36 am 33 Kreider Ln BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:39 am Monroeville Jr/Sr High School BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:40 am Monroeville Elementary School BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy
7:41 am St Josephs BUS #7 AM - CONSTRUCTION Smith, Cindy

tripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 12. Page 1 of 1 We Care



